SPRITZERS

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

limoncello / prosecco / sparkling water

CYNAR SPRITZ

Cynar / prosecco / sparkling water

GALLIANO SPRITZ

Galliano L' Aperitivo / prosecco / sparkling water

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol / prosecco / sparkling water

BELLINI SPRITZ

peach juice / frizzante

BELLINI +

Orkisz vodka / peach liqueur / peach mousse / lemon juice / frizzante

ROSSINI SPRITZ

strawberry and raspberry mousse / frizzante

BIANCO SPRITZ

Martini Bianco / frizzante / tonic / sour

ROSSO SPRITZ

Martini Rosso / frizzante / tonic / sour

ST. GERMAIN SPRITZ

St. Germain / prosecco / sparkling water

CAMPARI SPRITZ

Campari / frizzante / sparkling water

MARTINI BITTERS SPRITZ

Martini Bitters / prosecco / sparkling water

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO

Campari / Martini Rosso / prosecco

U DO.SL

HUGO 207t 50 Zt

elderflower syrup / frizzante / sparkling water

2517k
24 7t
2817k
31t
97k
247k
97t
917t
97t
291k
2217t
31t
2517k

O\

90 Zk



DRINKS

ITALIAN CLASSICS
MARTINI NEGRONI

Bombay Sapphire / Martini Reserva Rubino / Martini Bitter / orange

DIRTY MARTINI

Bombay Sapphire / Martini Extra Dry / olive brine

THE GODFATHER

Maker's Mark / amaretto

GALLIANO SOUR

Galliano / sour / sweet / egg white / angostura
GINGIT

Bombay Sapphire / Martini Rosso / orange bitters / cocktail cherry
BOULEIADIER

Maker's Mark / Martini Rosso / Martini Bitter / citrusus
CARDINALE

Campari / Martini Extra Dry / Bombay Sapphire / orange
GRAPPACINO

Grappa / disarano / vanilla syrup / espresso
AUCHENTOSHAN & APA

Auchentoshan / sour / honey / APA

AMERICANO

Campari / Martini Rosso / water / orange

CLASSICS
WHISKY SOUR

Maker’s Mark / sour / sweet

VODKA SOUR

Orkisz vodka / sour / sweet

VODKA ORKISZ

Orkisz vodka / juice / cola / sprite / tonic

BOMBAY TONIC

Bombay Sapphire / tonic

CUBA LIBRE

Bacardi Carta Oro / lime / cola

MOHITO

Bacardi Carta Blanca / sugar / lime / mint

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaca / sugar / lime

OLD FASHIONED

Maker's Mark / Angostura bitters / sugar / water

MANHATTAN

Maker's Mark / Martini Rosso / Angostura bitters

VODKA MARTINI

Orkisz vodka / Martini Extra Dry / olive

WHITE RUSSIAN

Orkisz vodka / Kahlua / milk

BLACK RUSSIAN

Orkisz vodka / Kahlua

GIBSON

gin / Martini Extra Dry / cocktail onion

MARTINI FIERO & TONIC

Martini FIERO / tonic

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Orkisz vodka / Kahlua / espresso

31t
31t
231t
26 7k
2217t
31t
231t
2517t
97t
97k

231t
20 Zt
- 42
231t
27k
27k
19 7L
231t
231t
217k
19 7L
197k
27k
19 7Lk
207t



SPIRITS

VODKA/LIQUEUR

VODKA ORKISZ

VODKA GREY GOOSE / BELUGA NOBLE
JAGERMEISTER

VODKA FLAVORED

U

127k
20 Zt
M Zk
10 Zk

lemon / cherry / quince / Hungarian plum / black elderberry / wild rose

TEQUILA

TEQUILA SAUZA BLANCO
TEQUILA SAUZA GOLD
PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON XO CAFE

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA/ CARTA ORO
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA

BACARDI OCHO

SANTA TERESA 1796

12 DICTATOR

20 DICTATOR

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY NO. TEN
HENDRICKS GIN

WHISKY/BURBON

DEWAR'S 12 YO

DEWAR'S I5 YO

MAKERS MARK

AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK
LAPHROAIG

15 Zk
16 Zk
291k
3217k
26 7t

15 Zk
16 Zk
19 7k
2917k
31t
30 Zk

177
yaWil
28 7t

197k
207k
197k
517t
27 It

i

0.7L 200 Zk
0.7L 300 ZL
07L 230 Zk
os5L 120 Zk



WINE LIST

WHITE WINE

VIGNE & VINI BIANCO BIOLOGICO PUGLIA IGP

fresh / acidity / long finish / floral-fruity aromas

RIONDO PINO GRIGIO DOC DELLE VENEZIE CASTELFORTE

aromatic / refreshing / for pasta, white meats, seafood, salads

BORON CHARDONNEY DOC VENEZIA

light / refreshing / fruit / for starters and vegetable dishes

TAHUNA SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH/NOWA ZELANDIA

aromatic / for cheese and light salads

T WEBER RIESLING KREMSTAL DAC RESERVE

strong / velvety / harmonious / for expressive, spicy meals

RED WINE

MEZZEI ZISOLA ROSSO IGT SICILIA

elegant / rich / barrel / full of flavor forest fruits and orange skins /
aroma of wild cherry, cocoa and thyme / 100% nero d'avola

VIGNE & VINI PRIMITIOVO BIOLOGICO PUGLIA IGP

organic / long / balanced / notes of currant, nutmeg, licorice, chocolate and vanilla

BARON MERLOT DOC VENEZIA

harmonious / the smell of cherries and wild berries / for dishes with roasted
meat and venison

RIONDO VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE DOC CASTELFORTE

prestigious / intriguing / interesting structure and aroma / mother of red wines

RANOCCHIAIA CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG

elegant / full / juicy / for grilled meat and venison

CASTEL PINOT NERO DOC ALTO ADIGE

delicate / tannic / long finish / aroma of red berries, cherries,
spices with light earthy notes

¢

137k
137k
137k

157k

217k

517t

137k

137k

13 Zk
157k

2217k

)

18 It
1517k
151t

90 Zk

130 Zt

150 Zk

18 It

15 Ik

15 Ik
90 ZL

130 Zk



HOUSE AND SPARKLING WINES

HOUSE WINE & FRIZZANTE U Do
WHITE WINE 1Zk HO Zk
RED WINE 1Zk 4O Zk
FRIZZANTE 1Zk 4O Zk
FRIZZANTE Q

FRIZZANTE BORON BOLLA ROSA GLERA IGT VENET 15 Zk
FRIZZANTE BORON PROSECCO DOC 15 Zk
PROSECCO Q

PROSECCO MARTINI 13 Zk
PROSECCO STOCK 13 Zk
PROSECCO RIONDO DOC EXTRA DRY 15 Zk
PROSECCO RIONDO DOC BRUT I5 Zk

PROSECCO S.VEN. SUPER DOC VALDOBBIADENE
EXTRA DRY

PROSECCO S.VEN. SUPER DOC ALDOBBIADENE
BRUT

O,

70 Zk
70 Zt
70 ZL

)

90 Zt
90 Zt

80 Zk
80 Zk
90 Zk
90 Zk
10 Zk

10 Zk

)

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE 350 Zt
colour: glossy / bright / straw-golden hue / effervescence: delicate / lasting

scent: expressive / open / fruity / buttery / notes of peaches / acacia flowers and honey

flavour: fresh / harmonised / extremely delicate / notes of fresh fruits and honey
DRAUGHT Uen Wl
HEINEKEN / ZYWIEC WHITE / LIVE ZYWIEC APA 97k 1217t
BOTTLED

IYWIEC osL I5Zk
white / porter / APA / IPA / wheat

HEINEKEN osL I5ZL
CRAFT BEER 05L 16 ZL
HEINEKEN 0 % 13Zk



COFFEE

ESPRESSO 6zt
ESPRESSO ROMANO 6zt
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 91t
ESPRESSO AFFOGATO 12 7
ESPRESSO Z GRAPPA 127t
AMERICANO 10 Zk
CAPPUCCINO 12 7k
LATTE 12 7k
MOCCA 127k
IRISH COFFEE M Zk
ICE COFFEE M Zk

coffee extras:

MOUNT CARAMEL SYRUP 17k

caramel with rosemary / salted caramel / caramel

GRAPPA 6 L
For every coffee, please select: cow's milk / soy / lactose free.
SIROCCO BIO TEA IO_ZL

Ceylon Sunrise / Gentel Blue / Ginger Lemon Dream /
Green Jasmine / Green Tropic / Rooibos Tangerine / White Silver Needle

SOFT DRINKS

SOURCE WATER pitcher 0,51 y 7k
MINERAL WATER bottle 0,331 42
COCA-COLA/ COCA-COLA ZERO/ TONIC/ SPRITE 617k
CAPPY JUICE 6 It
BOMBILLA YERBA MATE 10 Zk
ON LEMON 10 ZL
RED BULL 12 ZL
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE 157k
U 80,5L B\IL
HOMEMADE LEMONADE I0Zk 18Zk 2517k
ICE TEA 10Zk 20Zk 30 1ZL
COCKTAILS
VIRGIN PEACH 16 Zk
mint / peaches / sweet / sour
VIRGIN PINACOLADA 16 Zk
pineapple juice / coconut milk / lime juice
VIRGIN HUGO 16 ZL

elderflower syrup / sparkling water / lime juice / tonic



